2018-09-09 : Saint-Laurent - Auron

Race results : 12345JEF
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Mathis
Antoine
Mathieu
Benoit
Adrien
Guillaume
Maxime
Nicolas
Jérémy
Laurent
Marco
Amos
Pascal
Laurent
Florian
Roberto
Silvian
Laurent
Tommaso
Nicolas
Cedric
Guillaume
Fabien
Myles
Francesco
Damien
Patrice
Marco
Alberto
Pascal
Thibault
Emmanuel
Jean-Pierre
Loic
Fabrice
Alexandre
Mario
Franck
Alessio
Xavier
Philippe
Jean-Marc
Anthony
Thomas
Cyril
Sebastien
Julien
Christophe
Fabrice
Andrew-Roy
Marcello
Emerick
Gilles
Guillaume
Pascal
David
Fabien
Gian-luca
Christophe
Reynald

LEBEAU
Berlin
Passot
CULIEZ
Maire
Aurelio
FOLCO
Augugliaro
Millo

Stacul
Bruna
Rosazza Buro
MICHEL
Floreani
BATAILLE
Bommarito
Ginters
GONZALES
Maiga
FROSSARD
BARRET
Broudeur
Teribat
O'BYRNE
Macri
BENON
VITALE
Milidona
Mascara
PETERS
RENOUD
BAYLET
Millo
MAGNOT
Martz
PETTINATI
D'AMICO
Molinaro
Caggiula
ARSAC
Boudeville
Rue
PICOULET
DESROCHES
TAXY
GONZALES
FORT
Llabres
Baelen
TINSLEY
LANZO
Dilard
RAIBAUD
FERRO
CABANTOUS
MANCHERON
Petit
PANIZZI
Bobille
Thivet

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

VTT Levens

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Vélo Club Menton

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Ciclistica Bordighera

RDR lItalia Factory

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Sprinter Club de Nice

Ciclistica Ospedaletti

VTT Levens

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Asd Cinghiali

Team Top Cycles

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports

Speed Wheel

Union Cycliste Grassoise

Team SPOC Nice Jollywear
Wheel Team

Ciclistica Ospedaletti

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Union Cycliste Grassoise
Cavigal Nice Sports

Vélo Club Menton

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Vélo Club Rochevillois

Cavigal Nice Sports

Cavigal Nice Sports
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Asd Cinghiali

Vélo Sprint Biotois
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Scott Alfo Bike

Magnan Bornala Cyclisme
Union Cycliste Grassoise
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
ACC Route de Lyon

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Etoile Sportive de Cannes

Bici Sport Ospedaletti

Ciclistica Bordighera
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu

Vélo Sprint Biotois

Ciclistica Ospedaletti

Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
Mimosa Sprint Mandelieu
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02:53:45.000
02:53:50.000
02:53:58.000
02:54:32.000
02:54:58.000
02:54:59.000
02:55:09.000
02:55:25.000
02:55:31.000
02:55:33.000
02:56:19.000
02:56:33.000
02:56:33.000
02:56:55.000
02:57:18.000
02:57:54.000
02:58:03.000
02:58:10.000
02:58:12.000
02:58:23.000
02:58:45.000
02:59:00.000
02:59:07.000
02:59:32.000
02:59:43.000
03:00:09.000
03:00:14.000
03:00:37.000
03:00:46.000
03:00:55.000
03:01:08.000
03:01:22.000
03:01:47.000
03:02:15.000
03:02:52.000
03:03:18.000
03:03:33.000
03:03:45.000
03:03:49.000
03:04:25.000
03:04:33.000
03:05:04.000
03:05:43.000
03:05:52.000
03:06:20.000
03:06:31.000
03:06:51.000
03:06:59.000
03:07:44.000
03:07:46.000
03:07:57.000
03:08:03.000
03:08:06.000
03:08:09.000
03:08:20.000
03:08:37.000
03:08:47.000
03:08:50.000
03:09:00.000
03:09:32.000



2018-09-09 : Saint-Laurent - Auron

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74

Cristiano
Jean-Marie
Czeslaw
Patrice
Ludovic
Julien
Antonio
Stéphane
Olivier
Lucy
Emmanuel
Patrick
Dominique
Sebastien

Martins Campos

VERGNES
PIEDEL
VERNOCCHI
PASZTERNAK
CHOMARAT
Camillo
DIDIER
DELAYE
Carr
PORTMANN
DUFOUR
XIBERRAS
MARMILLOD

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Etoile Sportive de Cannes
Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
SLVence

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Ciclistica Ospedaletti

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Vélo Sprint Biotois

Olympiques Cyclo Club Antibes
Cavigal Nice Sports

Union Sportive Pégomas Cyclisme
Carros Team Cycliste

Carros Team Cycliste
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03:09:56.000
03:11:15.000
03:11:39.000
03:14:32.000
03:15:07.000
03:16:16.000
03:20:24.000
03:20:59.000
03:25:08.000
03:25:18.000
03:26:07.000
03:45:56.000
03:50:10.000
03:50:10.000



